ELP? WHO HAS ALREADY SUPPORTED THE RUN?

REEDOM CHARITY RUN

over 3000 km - 3 continents - 8 countries
since 2013
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Over 1000 km for
100 anniversary of

the end of
World War |
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WE RUN WE SERVE!

WHERE THERE'S A NEED
THERE’'S A LION
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GOALS

1. To promote idea ,We Serve” in the USA,
Japan, Poland, Germany, France, Czech,
Lithuania, Latvia and all other democratic
countries

2. To collect the funds for the kids in need:

children - refugees from Syria staying
in camp Arsal in Lebanon

WHY THE FCR 2018 WILL TAKE PLACE?

We would like to highlight 100 anniversary
of end of World War | and show friendship
among european countries

WHAT WAS THE INSPIRATION?

; imﬂ‘wﬂ Freedom Charity Run 2013
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Szczecin - Hamburg
423 km

Poland — Germany
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www freedomcharityrun.org
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Freedom Charity Run 2014
‘Gdarisk - Berlin 621 km

Poland — Germany

Freedom Charity Run 2015
Warszawa — Kaunas -
Riga 700 km

Poland - Lithuania -
Latvia

Freedom Charity Run 2016
Hiroshima - Fukuoka
275 km

Japan

Freedom Charity Run 2017
Tuscumbia — Chicago
m 1000 km

UsA

We Hun We Serve!

2018 ROUTE

80 km
B9 km
102 km
82 km
80 km
91 km
100 km
90 km
N2 km
109 km
98 km
6 km

Day 1 - Poznar - Rydzyna

Day 2 - Rydzyna - Wroctaw
Day 3 - Wroctaw - Kamienna Gora
Day 4 - Kamienna Gara - Jiczin
Day 5 - Jiczin - Praga

Day 6 - Praga - Pilzno

Day 7 - Pilzno - Weiden

Day 8 - Weiden - Norymberga
Day 9 - Norymberga - Aalen
Day 10 - Aalen - Herrenberg
Day 11 - Herrenberg - Kehl

Day 12 - Kehl - Strasburg

TOTAL: 1049 km

BANK ACCOUNTS:
Okreg 121 Polska

Miedzynarodowego Stowarzyszenia
Klubéw Lions
61-545 Poznan, ul.Krzyzowa 7/1

BNP Paribas Bank Polska S.A. O/Poznan
61-569 Poznarn, ul. Wierzbiecice 1
Swift code: PPABPLPK

Acc No. PLN:

41 1600 1404 0004 0533 6264 6040
Acc. No. EURO:

29 1600 1084 0004 0503 6264 6022
Acc. No. USD: _

56 1600 1084 0004 0503 6264 6021

Contact:
plbiuro@freedomcharityrun.pl
biuro@texet.pl

ncharityrun.org



